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Anlage
Jahnstrasse, 51674 Wiehl
G 02262-4074 news@tfbielstein.de

Sportwart/in
Hennes, Marco
T 0174 3808785 hennesmw@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Manz, Christian
T 01711200437 cmanz@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Wolfgang Greese

m 015770464752; wolfganggreese@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Winkens, Bernd
Katzwinkel, Wolfgang
Schmidt, Reinhard
Debus, Walter
Sommer, Klaus
Schneider, Rolf
Greese, Wolfgang
Huller, Hans - Ulrich
Bockmann, Gerhard
10 Kloppenburg, Hans-Klaus (NED)
11 Voss, Friedhelm
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ID-Nr.

15902814
15702786
15303571
15403024
15303335
15803224
15452974
14903590
15403003
14803241
15003862

LK

LK13,4
LK17,1
LK19,7
LK21,8
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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